
Company Representative Phone # e-mail

Gordon Johnson Architecture Gordon Johnson (910) 223-2186 gordon@gordonjohnsonarchitecture.com

FTCC Kevin Paul (910) 635-6738 paulk@faytechcc.edu

Shaw Construction Kenneth Shaw (910) 483-2904 kashaw00@yahoo.com

Cypress Construction of NC Inc. William Biddix (910) 850-1092 keystonewb1@aol.com

L&L Drywall David Locklear (910) 485-6002 dl@lldcus.com

L&L Drywall Whitney Wells (910) 568-9146 wc@lldcus.com

Hayes, Inc. Robert Barnette (910) 624-7507 rbconstruction222@gmail.com

Hayes, Inc. Hennry Hayes (910) 323-9112 hayesinc23@gmail.com

M&E Contracting Skylar Horne (910) 867-8708 skylar@m-eci.com

M&E Contracting Kenneth Newton (910) 610-7419 kenneth@m-eci.com

Trend Construction Brent Garlington (910) 723-3743 bgarlington@trendinc.biz

CATE Services Calvin Stevens Jr. (919) 730-8222 calvin@catesvc.com

Vision Painting Inc. Dylan Campbell (252) 527-8883 dylan@visionpaintinginc.com

Erickson Accoustical Inc. Scott Erickson (910) 423-7049 ericksonceilings@gmail.com

Parks Interiors Cory Dailey (910) 670-5946 cdailey@parksinteriors.com

Sub-Contractors

FTCC - McLean Administration Building - Human Resources Office Renovation

November 25, 2025

Pre-Bid Sign-In

Owner / Architect

General Contractors




